

1.1 ..... moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (S1803-20A) to S.F.  
1.2 No. 1803; H.F. No. 1951, as follows:

1.3 Page 69, line 7, after "corporations" insert "that participate in the voluntary  
1.4 statewide lump-sum volunteer firefighter retirement plan under chapter 353G or"

1.5 Page 69, line 9, delete "This" and insert "The addition of the paragraph (a)  
1.6 designation and the addition of paragraph (b) in this section are effective the day following  
1.7 final enactment . The modification of the allocation percentage in this "

1.8 Page 70, line 10, before "did" insert "that "

1.9 Page 70, line 11, before "were" insert "that "

1.10 Page 70, line 12, after "corporation;" insert "and"

1.11 Page 70, line 15, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"

1.12 Page 70, line 17, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"

1.13 Page 70, line 20, delete "(3)" and insert "(2),"